Crop Inventory and Groundwater Pumpage Inventory from Irrigation - Newark Valley, Basin 154,

Basin App

154 49096
154 52925
154 57430
154 64848
154 46818
154 48548
154 48549
154 68967
154 36310
154 38224
154 70082
154 18574
154 21278
154 23769
154 23508
154 23510
154 23511
154 23743
154 33316
154 30172
154 62955
154 62949
154 62950

Cert

15748
15335
15654

16260

16261

11257
11258

7195

6804
6840

6838

6778

6839

7553
12761

9244

File Date

5/30/1985
2/14/1989
4/13/1992
2/12/1999

4/14/1983

11/9/1984

11/9/1984

7/18/2002

12/18/1978
5/22/1979
6/3/2003

2/10/1960

5/16/1963
3/22/1967

11/22/1966

11/22/1966

11/22/1966

3/9/1967
8/23/1977

4/16/1976

3/26/1997

3/26/1997

3/26/1997

Status Source Qtr

CER UG NW
CER UG NW
CER UG SW
PER UG SE

PER uG NW

CER UG NW

CER UG SW

PER uG NW

CER UG SW
CER UG SW
PER UG NW

CER UG SE

CER UG NW
CER UG SW

CER UG SW

CER UG SW

CER UG SW

CER UG SW
CER UG SW

CER UG SE

PER uG NW

PER UG SE

PER UG SE

Qtr

NwW

SW

NW

NW

SW

SW

NE

NW

SW

SE

NwW

Sec Twn

18
18
18
18

©

11

15

22

22

22

27
27

34
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17N
17N
17N
17N

18N

18N

18N

18N

18N
18N
18N

18N

19N
19N

19N

19N

19N

19N
19N

20N

21N

22N

22N

Rng Type

55E
55E
55E
55E

55E

55E

55E

55E

55E
55E
55E

55E

55E
55E

55E

55E

55E

55E
55E

55E

56E

55E

55E

IRR
IRR
IRR
IRR

IRD

IRD

IRD

IRD

IRD
IRD
IRR

IRD

IRD
IRD

IRD

IRR

IRR

IRD
IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR

Sup Sup Permit No

< < < <

=<

52925 57430 64848
49096 57430 64848
49096 52925 64848
49096 52925 57430
Supplemental Totals

38224 70082
36310 70082
36310 38224
Supplemental Totals

23769
21278
Supplemental Totals

33316
23743
Supplemental Totals

supplemental to springs

supplemental to springs

supplemental to springs

Permited
Acres

122.43
135.818
126.03
600

600

80

62.68

62.68

80

320

320

320

320

320

320

160

320

320

160

160

97
116.5
158.96

144.55

320

520

2009

Duty
367.29
407.45
378.09
1800
1800

320

250.72

250.72

320

1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
640

1280

1280

640

640

388
466
635.84

578.2

960

1560

2896

Co

WP
WP
WP
WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP
WP
WP

WP

WP
WP

WP

WP

WP

WP
WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

Owner of Record

Scoppettone, Warren
Scoppettone, Warren
Scoppettone, Warren
Scoppettone, Warren

Scoppettone, Warren

Scoppettone, Warren

Scoppettone, Warren

Scoppettone, Warren

Scoppettone, G. Gary
Scoppettone, G. Gary
Scoppettone, Gary

Boatwright, Otto Edson

Silver State Ranches
Silver State Ranches

Silver State Ranches

Silver State Ranches

Silver State Ranches

Daly, Mark
Daly, Mark

Chloe Held Trust U/W Paul R.

Silver State Ranches

Silver State Ranches

Silver State Ranches

Crop Type

Y alfalfa
Y alfalfa
Y alfalfa
Y alfalfa
Y alfalfa
Y alfalfa
Y alfalfa
Y alfalfa
Y alfalfa
Y alfalfa
Y alfalfa
N no crop
Y alfalfa
Y alfalfa
Y alfalfa
Y alfalfa
Y alfalfa
Y alfalfa
Y alfalfa
Y alfalfa
N no crop
Y pasture
Y pasture

Irr By

718 piv + Fset
pivot + Fset
pivot

1 1/8 piv + Fset

pivot + flood

1/2 pivot

1/2 pivot

wheel line

pivot
pivot
pivotsé&f.s.

no irr equip.

pivot
1 pivot in place

2 pivots

1 pivot

1 pivot

pivot
pivot

1 pivot

no well

scf source

no well
scf source

no well

Irr Ac

117
142
126
159
544

71
71

63
63

63

63

80

80

80

134
294

126

126

252
252

126
126

126
126

10
116
126

126
126

Duty

351.0
426.0
378.0
477.0
1632.0

284.0
284.0

252.0
252.0

252.0
252.0

320.0
320.0

0.0
1076.0
0.0
1076.0

0.0
0.0

504.0
0.0
504.0

1008.0
1008.0

504.0
504.0

504.0
504.0

40.0
464.0
504.0

504.0
504.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

Units

AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFS

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA

Acreage after change apps.

Cert acreage

Cert acreage

permit acreage



154

154

154

154

154

154

62952

62953

62954

62947

62948

62951

3/26/1997

3/26/1997

3/26/1997

3/26/1997

3/26/1997

3/26/1997

PER

PER

PER

PER

PER

PER

uG

uG

uG

uG

UG

UG

SW

NW

SE

SE

NE

LTO4 1

SW

NE

NE

NE

21

26

35

35

22N

22N

22N

23N

23N

23N

56E

56E

56E

55E

55E

56E

IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR

supplemental to springs

supplemental to springs

supplemental to springs

suppmemental to sfc

supplemental to sfc springs

supplemental to sfc springs

880

80

80

1200

880

800

2640

240

240

3600

2640

2400

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

WP

Silver State Ranches

Silver State Ranches

Silver State Ranches

Silver State Ranches

Silver State Ranches

Silver State Ranches

pasture

pasture

pasture

alfalfa

scf source

pasture

pasture

scf source

no well
scf source

no well
scf source

no well
scf source

2 pivots
no well

no well
sfc source

no well
sfc source

Totals:

1,997

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

7344.0

AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA

AFA
AFA



